Kretsmasterskap precision 2024

Goran Lindblad
Robert Eklund
Jan Owe Johansson

1 Eva Sirugo
2 Sandra Hedlund-Linneruth
3 Charlotte Linna Fjallborg,

1 Goran Lindblad
2 Jan Owe Johansson
3 Stefan Eriksson

1 Rolf Sandberg
2 Eilert Lantto
3 Hakan Bjorklund

1 Oscar Johansson
2 Peter Sirugo
3 Sven Edlund

SjPk Lulea
SjPk Lulea
Haparanda Psd

SjPk Luled
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk

SjPk Luled
Haparanda Psd
SjPk Luled

SjPk Luled
Luleapolisen
Bodens Ssk

Haparanda psf
SjPk Luled
Pited Pk
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B Oppen
B Oppen
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Dam
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Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre

Veteran aldre
Veteran aldre
Veteran aldre
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Oppen
Oppen

463
462
460
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434
425
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465
464
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464
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Lagtdvling B

1 SjPk Lulea
Robert Eklund
Goran Lindblad
Arian Majid
Bodens Ssk
Hakan Bjorklund
Fredrik Funseth
Tomas Skarpsvard,
SjPk Lulea

Rolf Sandberg
Stefan Eriksson
Peder Larsson
Pited Pk

Sven Edlund
Kjell Holmbom
Dan Evander
Bodens Ssk
Anders Khemi
Jan Skarin
Francisc Masec

Lagtavling Dam
1 Bodens Ssk

Sandra Hedlund-Linneruth
Charlotte Linna Fjallborg,

2 Bodens Ssk

Birgitta Linder,
Eva Funseth

972
330
327
315
928
313
313
302
905
315
301
289
901
312
301
288
868
297
289
282

598
305
293
544
275
269
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Lagtdvling Veteran yngre

1 SjPk Lulea
Goran Lindblad
Stefan Eriksson

2 Bodens Ssk
Tomas Skarpsvard,
Jan Skarin

3 Bodens Ssk
Anders Khemi
B-G Skarpsvard

Lagtivling Oppen

1 SjPk Lulea
Peter Sirugo
Robert Eklund
Peder Larsson

2 Bodens Ssk
Dan Tieva
Fredrik Funseth
Francisc Masec

652
329
323
602
304
298
581
291
290

953
322
318
313
930
320
308
302
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Plats Skytt
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Plats

Goran Lindblad
Robert Eklund

Jan Owe Johansson
Arian Majid

Annika Ahlien

Rolf Sandberg
Sven Edlund
Torbjorn Nilsson
Christer Ranvald
Hakan Bjorklund
Fredrik Funseth
Tomas Skarpsvard,
Stefan Eriksson
Kjell Holmbom
Anders Khemi
Peder Larsson
Jan Skarin

Dan Evander
Francisc Masec
B-G Skarpsvard

Skytt

1 Annika Ahlien
2 Eva Sirugo

3 Sandra Hedlund-Linneruth
4 Charlotte Linna Fjallborg,
5 Birgitta Linder,
6 Eva Funseth

Forening
SjPk Lulea
SjPk Lulea

Haparanda Psd

SjPk Luled
PK Ena
SjPk Luled
Pitea Pk

Arvidsjaurs Pk

Kalix Ps
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
SjPk Lulea
Pited Pk
Bodens Ssk
SjPk Lulea
Bodens Ssk
Pited Pk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk

Forening
PK Ena
SjPk Luled
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
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Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

Klass
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam

Totalt
463
462
460
453
452
449
445
445
444
440
436
302
301
301
297
289
289
288
282
256

Totalt
463
445
434
425
404
385
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1 Goran Lindblad

2 Jan Owe Johansson

3 Stefan Eriksson

4 Tomas Skarpsvard,

5 Jan Skarin

6 Anders Khemi

7 B-G Skarpsvard

8 Henrik Lang

1 Rolf Sandberg

2 Eilert Lantto

3 Hakan Bjorklund

4 Kjell Holmbom

1 Oscar Johansson

2 Peter Sirugo

3 Sven Edlund

4 Dan Tieva

5 Torbjoérn Nilsson

6 Peder Larsson

7 Robert Eklund

8 Arian Majid

9 Christer Ranvald
10 Fredrik Funseth
11 Francisc Masec
12 Daniel Bjorkman
13 Dan Evander
14 Gobran Larsson
15 Stefan Lundbéck
16 Dick Pohl,

Boden 20240810
Bodens Sportskytteklubb

SjPk Luled
Haparanda Psd
SjPk Luled
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Lulea Pk

SjPk Luled
Luleapolisen
Bodens Ssk
Pitea Pk
Haparanda psf
SjPk Luled
Pited Pk
Bodens Ssk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
SjPk Luled
SjPk Luled
SjPk Lulea
Kalix Ps
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Bodens Ssk
Pitea Pk

Kalix Ps
Bodens Ssk
Luleapolisen
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Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran yngre
Veteran aldre
Veteran aldre
Veteran aldre
Veteran aldre
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

467
465
464
438
422
402
401
276
447
447
444
422
475
464
457
455
454
446
446
442
439
432
302
291
285
257
255
233
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Sal-7 Sa810 Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Serl0 X1-7 X810 Std
327 136 47 46 47 48 46 47 46 46 45 45 6 3 S

330 132 46 49 46 49 46 47 47 46 43 43 12 3 S
322 138 44 47 47 47 49 44 44 46 46 46 7 3 b
315 138 47 41 47 44 42 48 46 43 47 48 2 2 b
314 138 44 46 44 44 46 45 45 46 45 47 2 0 b
315 134 46 45 45 43 43 44 49 48 43 43 4 1 b
312 133 46 42 47 45 44 44 44 40 46 47 4 2

306 139 49 44 40 41 41 43 48 48 45 46 5 1

316 128 46 45 46 43 45 47 44 41 45 42 5 1 b
313 127 46 42 43 45 45 44 48 43 44 40 3 1

313 123 41 43 43 48 45 46 47 40 41 42 4 1

302 43 45 39 42 45 42 46 2

301 45 41 45 44 42 37 47 3

301 41 44 43 40 43 47 43 1

297 43 44 43 34 43 43 47 4

289 34 39 44 43 43 43 43 3

289 39 40 44 43 42 42 39 1

288 36 41 44 39 37 46 45 2

282 45 43 39 32 43 35 45 4

256 32 41 37 36 38 34 38 0

Sal-7 Sa810 Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Serl0 X1-7 X810 Std Sarskj
322 141 44 44 46 48 47 47 46 48 46 47 8 1 b
308 137 42 46 46 44 44 44 42 45 46 46
305 129 38 42 42 46 44 45 48 45 39 45
293 132 38 46 34 38 43 48 46 42 46 44
275 129 38 42 41 41 40 38 35 41 44 44
269 116 39 37 37 42 40 33 41 38 38 40
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